
90227_Auto_EditedC.docx

WORD COUNT 3904 TIME SUBMITTED 13-FEB-2024 11:13AM

PAPER ID 106855637



3

3

4

5

12
16

34



5

6

7

15

20

29

36

43





1

18

38



11

14

14

17

27

33





1

3

11

20

28



1

2

3

19

21

24

25

31

37



1

1

1

2

2

4

6

8

9

17

22

39

42



2

8

9

13

23

32



1

5

23



10

10

10

22

30

41



1

4

5

40



2

6

1216

18

35



1

1

7

15

26



24%
SIMILARITY INDEX

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

90227_Auto_EditedC.docx
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

www.ncbi.nlm.nih.gov
Internet

e-century.us
Internet

f6publishing.blob.core.windows.net
Internet

www.sciencegate.app
Internet

www.ijpsonline.com
Internet

pubmed.ncbi.nlm.nih.gov
Internet

www.hindawi.com
Internet

ojs.bbwpublisher.com
Internet

Qing Zhang, Zhiyan Huo. "Effect of Continuous
Nutrition Management Intervention on Nutritional
Status and Development of Premature Infants Based on Mobile

141 words — 4%

64 words — 2%

41 words — 1%

40 words — 1%

38 words — 1%

33 words — 1%

32 words — 1%

30 words — 1%

29 words — 1%



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

Medical APP", Computational and Mathematical Methods in
Medicine, 2022
Crossref

Yun Lu, Luxi Xu, Xiaoyu Lin, Xueling Qi, Ling Xia, Yuan
Wang. "Analysis of the Effect of Fast Recovery
Surgery Concept on Perioperative Nursing Care of Patients
with Radical Resection of Cervical Cancer and Its Influence on
Psychological Status", Evidence-Based Complementary and
Alternative Medicine, 2022
Crossref

journals.lww.com
Internet

www.omicsdi.org
Internet

www.wjgnet.com
Internet

www.scielo.br
Internet

www.100md.com
Internet

www.iosrjournals.org
Internet

Hui-Ping Duan, Rong Liu. "Efficacy of Nimodipine
Combined with Latanoprost in Treating Open-Angle
Glaucoma and Its Influence on Ocular Hemodynamics and
Visual Field Defects", Drug Design, Development and Therapy,
2022
Crossref

29 words — 1%

26 words — 1%

26 words — 1%

24 words — 1%

23 words — 1%

22 words — 1%

22 words — 1%

20 words — 1%



18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

Zengfen Pang, Meimei Shan, Yuanyuan Li, Huan
Zhang, Amei Huang, Yuping Liu, Xianghong Li. "The
Efficacy of Rehabilitation Nursing Interventions on Patients
with Open Lower Limb Fractures", Journal of Healthcare
Engineering, 2022
Crossref

digital.library.adelaide.edu.au
Internet

www.strokengine.ca
Internet

downloads.hindawi.com
Internet

Jing Zhang, Ling Ling Gu, Yan Xu, Bei Bei Zhao,
Dan Li, ChunLing Xiao. "Integrated Medical Care
and the Continuous 4C Nursing Model to Improve Nursing
Quality and Clinical Treatment of Patients with Acute Stroke:
Based on a Retrospective Case-Control Study", Contrast Media
& Molecular Imaging, 2022
Crossref

Na Gao, Yaqiang Li, Changru Sang, Jiale He,
Congxia Chen. "Effect of high-quality nursing on
neurological function psychological moods quality of life of
elderly patients with stroke", Frontiers in Neurology, 2023
Crossref

Ting Wu, Meiling Gao, Jun Shi, Linfang Xu, Jing
Wang, Kaili Zhang. "Study on the Application and
Efficacy of Responsibility Nursing in Dialysis Care", Journal of
Healthcare Engineering, 2021
Crossref

annals-general-psychiatry.biomedcentral.com

20 words — 1%

20 words — 1%

20 words — 1%

19 words — < 1%

16 words — < 1%

16 words — < 1%

16 words — < 1%



26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

Internet

hrcak.srce.hr
Internet

ircmj.com
Internet

pjms.org.pk
Internet

www.alliedacademies.org
Internet

www.frontiersin.org
Internet

Bijun Chen. "Effect of Damage Control Strategy
Combining Pre-Hospital Emergency Treatment
with In-Hospital Treatment on Pelvic Fracture Complicated by
Multiple Injuries", Injury, 2024
Crossref

So Young Park, Bo Hyun Kim, Mijin Kim, A Ram
Hong et al. "The Longer the Antithyroid Drug Is
Used, the Lower the Relapse Rate in Graves' Disease: a
Retrospective Multicenter Cohort Study in Korea", Research
Square Platform LLC, 2021
Crossref Posted Content

Yaqin Xiao, Deshuai Song, Niannian Fu, Li Zhang et
al. "Effects of resistance training on sarcopenia in
patients with intestinal failure: A randomized controlled trial",
Clinical Nutrition, 2023
Crossref

13 words — < 1%

12 words — < 1%

12 words — < 1%

12 words — < 1%

12 words — < 1%

12 words — < 1%

11 words — < 1%

9 words — < 1%

9 words — < 1%



34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

mail.pjms.org.pk
Internet

repository-tnmgrmu.ac.in
Internet

www.ajol.info
Internet

Rongping Ni, Lizhang Cai, Yingru Xing, Xiaoyun
Fan. "The Effects of Respiratory Training Combined
with Limb Exercise on Pulmonary Function and Quality of Life
in Patients with Bronchiectasis", Journal of Multidisciplinary
Healthcare, 2023
Crossref

Sheila E. Fisher, Andrew T Harris, Nitish Khanna,
Josep Sule-Suso. "Vibrational Spectroscopy: What
Does the Clinician Need?", Royal Society of Chemistry (RSC),
2010
Crossref

Tianjun Wang. "Acupuncture for Brain", Springer
Science and Business Media LLC, 2021
Crossref

Yan Ma, Yingping Zhang. "Nifedipine plus
Systematic Nursing on Pregnancy Outcomes in
Patients with Gestational Hypertension", Evidence-Based
Complementary and Alternative Medicine, 2022
Crossref

archivespsy.com
Internet

www.srant.com
Internet

9 words — < 1%

9 words — < 1%

9 words — < 1%

8 words — < 1%

8 words — < 1%

8 words — < 1%

8 words — < 1%

8 words — < 1%

8 words — < 1%



43

EXCLUDE QUOTES OFF

EXCLUDE BIBLIOGRAPHY OFF

EXCLUDE SOURCES OFF

EXCLUDE MATCHES OFF

Zhi-Jia Li, Da-Ya Wang, Zhi-Hu Liu. "Clinical Efficacy
and Quality of Life Assessment of Partial
Cystectomy and Plasmakinetic Transurethral Resection of
Tumor in Bladder Cancer Patients", Cancer Management and
Research, 2022
Crossref

6 words — < 1%


